
Judge's Signatures

2016 Elevate Gym Fest
Meet Results
Mar 4-6, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 3/8/2016 10:52:17 AM

Women / 3 / Middle
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Megan McAbery7104
Deltchev

9.825 9.550 9.7759.800 38.950
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Carlee Nixon7106
Deltchev

9.475 9.225 9.6759.500 37.875
3T 3 2 2 2 

2 

Josie McIntosh7105
Deltchev

9.400 8.850 9.4259.200 36.875
6 7T 3 3 3 

3 

Nida Buneviciute7101
Deltchev

9.525 9.100 9.2758.950 36.850
2 4 8 4 4 

4 

Alexa Armenta7111
Elevate

9.475 8.850 9.2258.800 36.350
3T 7T 9 5 5 

5 

Kaliya Madeiros7125
Elevate

9.450 8.525 9.1509.100 36.225
5 12 4T 6T 6 

6 

Aria Asmuth7151
Monterey

8.950 9.300 9.0758.700 36.025
13 2 11 8 7 

7 

Zoey Crawford7102
Deltchev

9.200 9.000 9.1508.650 36.000
9T 5T 12 6T 8 

8 

Abigail Nelson7174
Tumbleweeds

9.300 9.000 9.0508.425 35.775
7T 5T 14 9T 9T

9T

Phoenix Thomas7135
Elevate

9.200 8.850 8.9508.775 35.775
9T 7T 10 12T 9T

9T

Lana Trudell7137
Elevate

9.300 8.450 8.9509.000 35.700
7T 14 6T 12T 11 

11 

Cynthia Reyes7163
Monterey

8.300 8.850 9.0009.100 35.250
18 7T 4T 11 12 

12 

Tatum Dobyns7171
Tumbleweeds

8.925 8.650 8.9508.400 34.925
14 11 15 12T 13 

13 

Sofia Posadas7162
Monterey

8.700 8.225 8.9509.000 34.875
16 15 6T 12T 14 

14 

Estefania Alvarado7166
Monterey

9.200 8.475 9.0507.750 34.475
9T 13 17 9T 15 

15 

Katie Webb7164
Monterey

8.800 8.000 8.8258.600 34.225
15 16 13 16 16 

16 

Alivia Just-Williams7121
Elevate

9.125 7.950 8.5258.300 33.900
12 17 16 18 17 

17 

Orion Godfrey-Dacuyan7157
Monterey

8.450 6.825 8.6257.500 31.400
17 18 18 17 18 

18 
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